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Application

Ideal for the patching of zinc coatings
Suitable as zinc protection for
welding points

Subsequent zinc coating of cutting
edges on channels

Content
[ml]
400

Application

Ideal pipe clamp lining for especially
high temperatures up to 1,150 °C

Your advantages
Non-fraying at both sides

Width Thickness
[mm] [mm]

20 5

25

30

40

50

60

Part no.
113200

Your advantages

Layer thicknesses of up to 20 um
per working pass gives excellent
corrosion protection

Effective corrosion protection due to
over 70 % zinc percentage in a dry
film

Also suitable for coating hot parts up
to a temperature of 300 °C

Part no. Sales unit

128579 1

Largely resistant to oil, steam, water
and liquid metal

Inconel-enhanced

Good thermal shock resistance
Good acoustic insulating properties
Asbestos-free

Length Part no.

(m]

10 113093
113095
113097
113099
113101
113103

SEALING AND PROTECTION U I R 0
MATERIALS

Zinc spray

can a 400 mi

Pack unit

Pieces

Ceramic fabric tapes

Sales unit

1

Pack unit

Roll

Special adhesive

for ceramic fabric tapes, asbestos-free, temperature-resistant up to 1,000 °C, tin of 1.6 kg

Sales unit
1
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Pack unit

Pieces
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