

Zinc spray

can à 400 ml

Application

- Ideal for the patching of zinc coatings
- Suitable as zinc protection for welding points
- Subsequent zinc coating of cutting edges on channels

Your advantages

- Layer thicknesses of up to 20 µm per working pass gives excellent corrosion protection
- Effective corrosion protection due to over 70 % zinc percentage in a dry
- Also suitable for coating hot parts up to a temperature of 300 °C



Content	Part no.	Sales unit	Pack unit
[ml]			
400	128579	1	Pieces

Ceramic fabric tapes

Application

■ Ideal pipe clamp lining for especially high temperatures up to 1,150 °C

Your advantages

■ Non-fraying at both sides

- Largely resistant to oil, steam, water and liquid metal
- Inconel-enhanced
- Good thermal shock resistance
- Good acoustic insulating properties
- Asbestos-free



Width [mm]	Thickness [mm]	Length [m]	Part no.	Sales unit	Pack unit
20	5	10	113093	1	Roll
25			113095		
30			113097		
40			113099		
50			113101		
60			113103		

Special adhesive

for ceramic fabric tapes, asbestos-free, temperature-resistant up to 1,000 °C, tin of 1.6 kg

Part no.	Sales unit	Pack unit
113200	1	Pieces



